
Cornwall Volunteers – 2025 Contact Details 
 

Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

County Organisers Claire Woodbine 
Sue Newton 

07483 244318 
01726 813829 

claire.woodbine@ngs.org.uk 
sue.newton@ngs.org.uk 

Treasurer Marie Tolhurst 
 

marie.tolhurst@ngs.org.uk  

Publicity Laura Tucker n/a laura.tucker@ngs.org.uk 

Social Media Claire Wood 07921 153305 Claire.wood@ngs.org.uk 

Booklet Co-ordinator Ian Gillbard 07969 440935 Ian.gillbard@ngs.org.uk 

Photographer Keith Tucker n/a  Keith.tucker@ngs.org.uk  

Assistant County Organiser Kirsty Angwin n/a kirsty.angwin@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Caroline Cudmore 01726 882325 caroline.cudmore@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Sara Gadd 07814 885141 Sara.gadd@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Ian Gillbard 07969 440935 Ian.gillbard@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Sue Gregory 07919 404333 Sue.gregory@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Sorcha Hitchcox n/a Sorcha.hitchcox@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Libby Pidcock 01208 821303 Libby.pidcock@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Graham Sykes 07719 711683 Graham.sykes@ngs.org.uk 
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